
Div A

Div M

Div Z

Div J
Div G

Div E

DP-50

DP-59

Fire Station
DP-74

DP-1

DP-20

DP-30

DP-63

DP-70

Grouse Mt
Repeater

DP-90

DP-73

DP-69.

Turner Dip

Cow Dip

DP-15

Duncan Dip

South Dip
DP-98

Beeler Dip

Happy Dip
Echo Dip
(150' LL)

60 Dip

H-1

DP-76

cut fence,
hide

¬«299

¬«139

¬«139

¬«139

Happy Camp
Lookout

29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25 30

32

5

8

15

24

23

27
29

32

5

9

8

16
17

20

30
30

29

32

18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17

33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32

4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5

9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8

17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 14 13 18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17

20 21 22 23
19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 24 19 20

29 28 26 25 30 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25 30 29

32 33 34
3635

31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36 31

5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6

8 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 7

17 16 15
13 18

14
17 16 15 14 13 18 17 15 14 13 18

20 21 22
24 19

23
20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 19

29 28 27 26 25 29 28 27 26 25 29 28 27 26 25 30

32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36 31

5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5

8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 10N

FOBS Map
Stone Fire

39,387 Acres
 IR Flight:
8/27 23:19

CA-MDF-001193
August 28, 2018

´0 1 2½
Miles

!A Dip Site
! Drop Point

áÇ Ç Gate
â Helispot
"/ Landmark
!dô Pump
ÑÕ Repeater
!Ý Spot Fire
ÑØ Water Source
UT Water Tank
g Unknown
â Other

() Division Break

!% Lookout
" Structures

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Controlled Line

óóóóóóó Completed Dozer Line
2 2 2 2I I I I Completed Hand Line
2 2 2 2y y y y Road as Completed Line

D D! ! ! ! ! Proposed Dozer Line
Aerial Retardant Drop

× × Other
Transmission Lines

Roads & Trails
Road
Improved Road
Unimproved Road

! ! ! ! ! Trails
Ownership

Bureau of Land Management
US Forest Service
State
Private
Ground Truthed
Needs Truthng


